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RESULTS: Saturday, 24th February 2018 
 

Group No. Name Club Apparatus Score Pos. 

       

2011 Level 0 

Free     

      

 158 Anna Kiseleva London Sport 
Academy 

Free 7.65 1 

 53 Anna Nicole Kostova Devotion RG Academy Free 6.8 2 

 60 Estel Yanyova Devotion RG Academy Free 6.8 2 

 164 Elizabeth Filipaviciute London Sport 

Academy 

Free 6.3 3 

 171 Karina Chetraru London Sport 
Academy 

Free 5.95 4 

 178 Margarita Vasiljeva-Suchareva London Sport 

Academy 

Free 5.8 5 

 74 Valeria Terentjeva Devotion RG Academy Free 5.6 6 

 95 Malika Ozgen Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 5.35 7 

 162 Darina Paneva London Sport 
Academy 

Free 5.25 8 

2011 Level 1 
Free     

      

 174 Leila Wilson London Sport 

Academy 

Free 8.3 1 

 15 Greta Kiznyte A & V RG Club Free 7.5 2 

 1 Anastasia Garkusa A & V RG Club Free 5.95 3 

 198 Anna Prodanyuk Rhythmic Excellence Free 5.8 4 

 209 Jessica Collins Rhythmic Excellence Free DQ  

2010 Level 0 
Free     

      

 64 Janice Byakika Devotion RG Academy Free 7.25 1 

 166 Eva Paneva London Sport 
Academy 

Free 7.2 2 

 58 Carolina Baeva Devotion RG Academy Free 7.15 3 

 156 Anisa Maria Mohammed London Sport 
Academy 

Free 6.85 4 

 61 Gloria Kuznecova Devotion RG Academy Free 6.35 5 

 63 Iulia Popescu Devotion RG Academy Free 5.7 6 

 110 Elisheva Choumon Hendon Gym Club Free DQ  

2010 Level 1 
Free     

      

 28 Sabrina Poliarush A & V RG Club Free 8.1 1 

 65 Katarina Travuskina Devotion RG Academy Free 7.9 2 

 18 Laura Kryukova A & V RG Club Free 7.2 3 

 4 Atene Ivaskeviciute A & V RG Club Free 6.9 4 

 31 Vasilisa Biryukova A & V RG Club Free 6.7 5 

 55 Bianca Corduneanu Devotion RG Academy Free 6.6 6 

 38 Camilla Anisimova Anna's Gymnastics Free 6.25 7 

 129 Luciana Turmane Rodrigues LGS Elegance Free 6.2 8 

 40 Daniela Gloukhovski Anna's Gymnastics Free 5.6 9 
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 133 Sophie Rinca LGS Elegance Free 5.6 9 

       

       

       
2009 Level 0 

Free     

      

 180 Milana Petriva London Sport Academy Free 8.55 1 

 101 Victoria Antonenka Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 7.8 2 

 165 Elizabeth Kovaljova London Sport Academy Free 5.9 3 

2009 Level 1 

Free     

      

 87 Evie Charalambous Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 8.5 1 

 90 Julia Holynska Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 8.15 2 

 3 Anastasiya Kiseleva A & V RG Club Free 7.75 3 

 2 Anastasia Stoyanova A & V RG Club Free 7.45 4 

 24 Mila Kliewe A & V RG Club Free 7.1 5 

 8 Emilija Baltrunaite A & V RG Club Free 7 6 

 88 Hanna Jagiela Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 6.8 7 

 176 Lukne Zablockyte London Sport Academy Free 6.7 8 

 132 Sophia Hazlewood LGS Elegance Free 5.95 9 

 184 Sameera Potdar London Sport Academy Free 5.85 10 

2008 Level 0 

Free     

      

 75 Valerie Krupp Devotion RG Academy Free 6.25 1 

2008 Level 1 

Free     

      

 106 Chloe Chan Hendon Gym Club Free 8.25 1 

 86 Emmily Hidalgo Almeida Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 8.15 2 

 224 Yasmine Aly Rhythmic Excellence Free 7.1 3 

 170 Jennifer Pepga London Sport Academy Free 6.95 4 

 84 Elif Talia Ali Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 6.85 5 

 231 Manon De Both Sponte Sua Gym Free 6.4 6 

 128 Irene Olieman Saez LGS Elegance Free 5.85 7 

 226 Emma Poli Sponte Sua Gym Free DQ  

2007 Level 1 

Hoop     

      

 102 Zeycan Gullu Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Hoop 8.9 1 

 77 Zuzanna Cyunelis Devotion RG Academy Hoop 6.95 2 

 203 Elvita Drevinskaite Rhythmic Excellence Hoop 6.75 3 

 230 Liza Zalunina Sponte Sua Gym Hoop 6.7 4 

 45 Michelle Papagna Anna's Gymnastics Hoop 6.25 5 

 161 Daniella Antonina Nassar London Sport Academy Hoop 5.4 6 

 233 Mia Jankovich Sponte Sua Gym Hoop 4.95 7 

2011 Level 2 

Free     

      

 167 Evelina Sirota London Sport Academy Free 8.5 1 

 163 Elena Hristova London Sport Academy Free 7.7 2 
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2010 Level 2 

Free     

 215 Natalia Olszewska Rhythmic Excellence Free 7 1 

 217 Reema Al-Alousi Rhythmic Excellence Free 6.7 2 

 47 Polina Walter Anna's Gymnastics Free 6.3 3 

 42 Deya Bektemissova Anna's Gymnastics Free 6 4 

 168 Ioanna Ganiyeva London Sport Academy Free 5.65 5 

 200 Elisha-Grace Bushidi Rhythmic Excellence Free 5.5 6 

2009 Level 2 

Free     

      

 99 Pola Blyszczynska Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 8.9 1 

 22 Lysandra Shahini A & V RG Club Free 7.75 2 

 125 Sasha Greenwood LAGAD-RG Free 7.7 3 

 130 Maya Gurenko LGS Elegance Free 7.35 4 

 114 Lisa Tsutsui Hendon Gym Club Free 7 5 

 120 Jiamu Yang LAGAD-RG Free 6.9 6 

 150 Zoe Domany London Phoenix RG Free 6.85 7 

 222 Tehila Choy Rhythmic Excellence Free 5.95 8 

 141 Lara Grosman London Phoenix RG Free 5.8 9 

 172 Kira Selusenkova London Sport Academy Free 5.2 10 

 126 Amelia Zango LGS Elegance Free DQ  

2008 Level 2 

Free     

      

 48 Sophia Khein Anna's Gymnastics Free 8.3 1 

 109 Elisabeth Duroc-Danner Hendon Gym Club Free 7 2 

 196 Alina Tanushi Rhythmic Excellence Free 6.6 3 

 138 Ilirjana Breganaku London Phoenix RG Free 6.25 4 

 207 Eva Shvets Rhythmic Excellence Free 6.1 5 

 46 Oleksandra Demydova Anna's Gymnastics Free 5.85 6 

 137 Ela Princes Sanverdi London Phoenix RG Free 5 7 

2007 Level 2 

Hoop     

      

 89 Izabella Smith Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Hoop 7.85 1 

 157 Anita Chetraru London Sport Academy Hoop 7.07 2 

 131 Nadia Kwiatkowska-Buck LGS Elegance Hoop 5.45 3 

 37 Anastasia Myazina Anna's Gymnastics Hoop 4.7 4 

 146 Naomi Etingen London Phoenix RG Hoop 4.4 5 

 144 Melisa Remanica London Phoenix RG Hoop 3.55 6 

 94 Lukrecija Kolvianec Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Hoop 0 7 

2006 Level 1 

Hoop     

      

 98 Olivia Jakubowicz Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Hoop 6.55 1 

 173 Kristina Agarkova London Sport Academy Hoop 3.55 2 

 189 Valeria Vasiljeva-Suchareva London Sport Academy Hoop 2.15 3 

 234 Qhsuan-Nu Smith-Warunge Sponte Sua Gym Hoop 0 4 

2006 Level 2 

Hoop     

      

 134 Vanessa Kwiatkowska-Buck LGS Elegance Hoop 7.6 1 

 159 Arianna Nkwanzi London Sport Academy Hoop 5.85 2 

 195 Alexia Drositis Rhythmic Excellence Hoop 4.75 3 

 235 Polina Stepuro London Sport Academy Hoop 3.2 4 
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2005 Level 1 

Ball     

      

 183 Saba Feleke Cabrera London Sport Academy Ball 5.1 1 

 78 Zuzanna Grzybek Devotion RG Academy Ball 4.6 2 

 139 Isabella Gunning London Phoenix RG Ball 4.5 3 

 232 Marika Johnson Sponte Sua Gym Ball 3.55 4 

2005 Level 2 

Ball     

      

 33 Viktorija Peresta A & V RG Club Ball 6.95 1 

 148 Sophia Cocona Kelly London Phoenix RG Ball 5.5 2 

 188 Stefania Filipaviciute London Sport Academy Ball 3.7 3 

 169 Jennifer Ikhatalor London Sport Academy Ball 2.8 4 

 216 Nicole Grabowska Rhythmic Excellence Ball 2.45 5 

 27 Rada Altankova A & V RG Club Ball DQ  

2004/2003 

Level 1 Ball     

      

 5 Charlotte Cannell A & V RG Club Ball 5.65 1 

 227 Gemma Rovetto Ibanez Sponte Sua Gym Ball 5 2 

 49 Taisiya Andrienko Anna's Gymnastics Ball 4.5 3 

 208 Jennifer Lopes Rhythmic Excellence Ball 2.65 4 

 229 Lara Marlene Riedmuller Sponte Sua Gym Ball 2.45 5 

2004/2003 

Level 2 Ball     

      

 154 Amanda Ramuckaite London Sport Academy Ball 5.3 1 

2002 Level 1 

Hoop     

      

 225 Dina Gorilovskaya Sponte Sua Gym Hoop 4.4 1 

 211 Kai Sing Hii Rhythmic Excellence Hoop 3.65 2 

2002 Level 2 

Hoop     

      

 206 Eva Lindner Rhythmic Excellence Hoop 6 1 

 205 Emily Dudeney Rhythmic Excellence Hoop 3.95 2 

2010 Level 3           

 201 Elizabeth Lypchuk Rhythmic Excellence Free 7.55 1 

 73 Ugne Strolyte Devotion RG Academy Free 7.1 2 

 152 Adriana Nikollaj London Sport Academy Free 6.7 3 

 112 Emily Gyulai Hendon Gym Club Free 5.85 4 

2009 Level 3           

 68 Maja Machut Devotion RG Academy Free 9.15 1 

 135 Zahra Van Tonder LGS Elegance Free 8.9 2 

 85 Elizaveta Andreeva Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 8.75 3 

 14 Glenda Antonioni Preve A & V RG Club Free 8.65 4 

 56 Borisa Borisova Devotion RG Academy Free 7.5 5 

 182 Radoslava Hristova London Sport Academy Free 7.5 5 

 34 Zuzanna Szubert A & V RG Club Free 6.7 6 

 221 Sofia Visona Rhythmic Excellence Free 6.3 7 

 72 Sara Alexia Huluba Devotion RG Academy Free 6 8 

 36 Amalia Abdulkerimova Anna's Gymnastics Free 5.75 9 

 237 Aurelia Bunghres Rhythmic Excellence Free 5.55 10 

 39 Carmen-Izabel Gad-Alla Anna's Gymnastics Free 5.1 11 

2009 Level 4           

 190 Viktorija Antonova London Sport Academy Free 9.05 1 

 104 Alexandra Krokhmal Hendon Gym Club Free 8.95 2 

 54 Anna Victoria Sobko Devotion RG Academy Free 8.45 3 
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2010 Level 3           

 152 Adriana Nikollaj London Sport Academy Rope 5.4 1 

 201 Elizabeth Lypchuk Rhythmic Excellence Rope 4.95 2 

2009 Level 3           

 85 Elizaveta Andreeva Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Rope 8.8 1 

 182 Radoslava Hristova London Sport Academy Rope 6.6 2 

 135 Zahra Van Tonder LGS Elegance Rope 6.1 3 

 68 Maja Machut Devotion RG Academy Rope 6 4 

 72 Sara Alexia Huluba Devotion RG Academy Rope 5.15 5 

 56 Borisa Borisova Devotion RG Academy Rope 4.95 6 

 14 Glenda Antonioni Preve A & V RG Club Rope 4.8 7 

 36 Amalia Abdulkerimova Anna's Gymnastics Rope 4.7 8 

 221 Sofia Visona Rhythmic Excellence Rope 4.1 9 

 39 Carmen-Izabel Gad-Alla Anna's Gymnastics Rope 2.8 10 

2009 Level 3           

 34 Zuzanna Szubert A & V RG Club Ball 4.75 1 

2009 Level 4           

 190 Viktorija Antonova London Sport Academy Rope 9.5 1 

 104 Alexandra Krokhmal Hendon Gym Club Rope 7.5 2 

 54 Anna Victoria Sobko Devotion RG Academy Rope 6.75 3 

2008 Level 3           

 192 Adriana Lyshak Rhythmic Excellence Free 8.1 1 

 175 Lillian Cecylia Chyzowski London Sport Academy Free 7.95 2 

 177 Maja Kiara Spolnicki London Sport Academy Free 7.8 3 

 191 Yulia Antipina London Sport Academy Free 7.6 4 

 23 Martina Valente A & V RG Club Free 7.55 5 

 212 Katrin Al-Alousi Rhythmic Excellence Free 7.15 6 

 204 Ema Jovaisaite Rhythmic Excellence Free 7.1 7 

 160 Auguste Sinkeviciute London Sport Academy Free 6.8 8 

 127 Benita Alencikaite LGS Elegance Free 6.4 9 

 210 Kaela-Anne Shafir Rhythmic Excellence Free 6.35 10 

 197 Anastasia Gilchenko Rhythmic Excellence Free 6.3 11 

 214 Nadine Al-Alousi Rhythmic Excellence Free 5.75 12 

2008 Level 4       

     111 Elizabeth Anne Pineda Hendon Gym Club Free 9.95 1 

 66 Kayra Hanci Devotion RG Academy Free 9.55 2 

 117 Stephanie Drositis Hendon Gym Club Free 9.35 3 

 92 Karolina Averlingyte Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 9.3 4 

 52 Alya Hanci Devotion RG Academy Free 8.95 5 

 62 Ieva Strolyte Devotion RG Academy Free 8.75 6 

 26 Olivia Talentaite A & V RG Club Free 8.4 7 

 9 Emma Nguyen A & V RG Club Free 8.1 8 

 145 Monica Sophocli London Phoenix RG Free 7.7 9 

 113 Lilia Kobyasheva Hendon Gym Club Free 7.6 10 

 69 Melissa Toma Devotion RG Academy Free 0 11 

2008 Level 3           

 192 Adriana Lyshak Rhythmic Excellence Rope 7.65 1 

 175 Lillian Cecylia Chyzowski London Sport Academy Rope 6.75 2 

 197 Anastasia Gilchenko Rhythmic Excellence Rope 6.35 3 

 212 Katrin Al-Alousi Rhythmic Excellence Rope 6.2 4 

 177 Maja Kiara Spolnicki London Sport Academy Rope 5.6 5 

 204 Ema Jovaisaite Rhythmic Excellence Rope 5.3 6 
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 127 Benita Alencikaite LGS Elegance Rope 5.25 7 

 191 Yulia Antipina London Sport Academy Rope 4.8 8 

 210 Kaela-Anne Shafir Rhythmic Excellence Rope 4.05 9 

 214 Nadine Al-Alousi Rhythmic Excellence Rope 2.95 10 

 23 Martina Valente A & V RG Club Rope 2.85 11 

2008 Level 3           

 160 Auguste Sinkeviciute London Sport Academy Ball 4.95 1 

2008 Level 4           

 111 Elizabeth Anne Pineda Hendon Gym Club Rope 9.15 1 

 92 Karolina Averlingyte Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Rope 7.35 2 

 69 Melissa Toma Devotion RG Academy Rope 7 3 

 117 Stephanie Drositis Hendon Gym Club Rope 6.45 4 

 66 Kayra Hanci Devotion RG Academy Rope 6.3 5 

 26 Olivia Talentaite A & V RG Club Rope 6 6 

 52 Alya Hanci Devotion RG Academy Rope 5.95 7 

 62 Ieva Strolyte Devotion RG Academy Rope 5.65 8 

 113 Lilia Kobyasheva Hendon Gym Club Rope 5.4 9 

 145 Monica Sophocli London Phoenix RG Rope 4.25 10 

 9 Emma Nguyen A & V RG Club Rope 2.9 11 

2008 Level 5           

 97 Nicole Kalnina Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Free 10.5 1 

 181 Paula Vivian Foltea London Sport Academy Free 9.05 2 

2007 Level 3           

 50 Victoria Amyaga Anna's Gymnastics Clubs 5.7 1 

 155 Anastasija Zavaruhina London Sport Academy Clubs 5.15 2 

 44 Elena Fasanotti Anna's Gymnastics Clubs 3.15 3 

 119 Elena Gjoni LAGAD-RG Clubs 2.9 4 

 43 Ekaterina Andrienko Anna's Gymnastics Clubs 2.5 5 

2007 Level 4           

 115 Michelle Curteanu Hendon Gym Club Clubs 5.5 1 

 21 Lisa Chan A & V RG Club Clubs 4.9 2 

 107 Claire King Hendon Gym Club Clubs 4.55 3 

 147 Narelle Wojtkowiak London Phoenix RG Clubs 4.4 4 

 17 Joey Chu A & V RG Club Clubs 4.25 5 

 186 Sofia Bahmutova London Sport Academy Clubs 2.75 6 

2008 Level 5         

   97 Nicole Kalnina Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Rope 9.5 1 

 181 Paula Vivian Foltea London Sport Academy Rope 7.85 2 

2007 Level 3           

 155 Anastasija Zavaruhina London Sport Academy Ball 7.4 1 

 44 Elena Fasanotti Anna's Gymnastics Ball 7.3 2 

 32 Victoria Sivachenko A & V RG Club Ball 4.6 3 

 50 Victoria Amyaga Anna's Gymnastics Ball 4.15 4 

 29 Smilte Gostautaite A & V RG Club Ball 4.05 5 

 119 Elena Gjoni LAGAD-RG Ball 3.35 6 

 11 Gabija Gostautaite A & V RG Club Ball 2.7 7 

 43 Ekaterina Andrienko Anna's Gymnastics Ball 2.6 8 

 6 Dobrinka Veleva A & V RG Club Ball 1.75 9 

2007 Level 4           

 21 Lisa Chan A & V RG Club Ball 8.1 1 

 115 Michelle Curteanu Hendon Gym Club Ball 6.4 2 

 147 Narelle Wojtkowiak London Phoenix RG Ball 5.15 3 
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 107 Claire King Hendon Gym Club Ball 5.1 4 

 17 Joey Chu A & V RG Club Ball 4.95 5 

 186 Sofia Bahmutova London Sport Academy Ball 2.2 6 

2006 Level 3           

 20 Lina Borin A & V RG Club Ribbon 5.5 1 

 35 Alexandra Myazina Anna's Gymnastics Ribbon 4.6 2 

 220 Sandra Sotnikova Rhythmic Excellence Ribbon 4.3 3 

 202 Dana Zigadlo Rhythmic Excellence Ribbon 4.05 4 

 140 Julia Bandura London Phoenix RG Ribbon 3.8 5 

 143 Margarita Gelfer London Phoenix RG Ribbon 3.65 6 

 151 Zuzanna Rerutko London Phoenix RG Ribbon 2.4 7 

2006 Level 4           

 91 Julija Cepulyte Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 10.3 1 

 76 Velizara Bakardzhieva Devotion RG Academy Ribbon 8.25 2 

 25 Olivia Koczan A & V RG Club Ribbon 7.1 3 

 185 Sasha Velicko London Sport Academy Ribbon 6.65 4 

 7 Elina Dufenyuk A & V RG Club Ribbon 6.5 5 

 213 Livia Pediconi Rhythmic Excellence Ribbon 6.25 6 

 59 Elizaveta Newton Devotion RG Academy Ribbon 6.15 7 

2006 Level 5           

 10 Erika Abalhanova A & V RG Club Ribbon 8.5 1 

2006 Level 3           

 51 Yanira Ruiz Anna's Gymnastics Ball 6.3 1 

 202 Dana Zigadlo Rhythmic Excellence Ball 5.9 2 

 220 Sandra Sotnikova Rhythmic Excellence Ball 5.75 3 

 35 Alexandra Myazina Anna's Gymnastics Ball 4.85 4 

 12 Gabija Pleinyte A & V RG Club Ball 4.55 5 

 143 Margarita Gelfer London Phoenix RG Ball 3.65 6 

 20 Lina Borin A & V RG Club Ball 3.4 7 

 140 Julia Bandura London Phoenix RG Ball 2.9 8 

 151 Zuzanna Rerutko London Phoenix RG Ball 2.85 9 

2006 Level 4           

 185 Sasha Velicko London Sport Academy Ball 8.8 1 

 91 Julija Cepulyte Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ball 8.7 2 

 7 Elina Dufenyuk A & V RG Club Ball 8.55 3 

 124 Rebecca Yianni LAGAD-RG Ball 7.55 4 

 213 Livia Pediconi Rhythmic Excellence Ball 7.45 5 

 59 Elizaveta Newton Devotion RG Academy Ball 6.75 6 

 76 Velizara Bakardzhieva Devotion RG Academy Ball 5.85 7 

 25 Olivia Koczan A & V RG Club Ball 5.8 8 

2006 Level 5           

 10 Erika Abalhanova A & V RG Club Ball 8.95 1 

2005 Level 3           

 194 Akari Katsumoto Rhythmic Excellence Clubs 6.15 1 

 218 Sabrina Gorina Rhythmic Excellence Clubs 4.85 2 

2005 Level 3           

 122 Mao Ohori LAGAD-RG Ribbon 3.3 1 

 80 Alara Ozcan Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 2.35 2 

2003/2004/2005 

Level 5     

      

 100 Rachael Allen Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 11.75 1 
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 93 Leyla Yilmaz Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 10.15 2 

 96 Milda Liepaite Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 9.65 3 

2003/2004/2005 

Level 5     

      

 93 Leyla Yilmaz Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Clubs 11.35 1 

 123 Marfa Ekimova LAGAD-RG Clubs 4.8 2 

       

2002 Level 3           

 57 Carlotta Carbone Devotion RG Academy Hoop 5.05 1 

2002 Level 4           

 13 Gabija Poskaite A & V RG Club Hoop 11.75 1 

 16 Jelizaveta Macepura A & V RG Club Hoop 10.65 2 

 121 Laura Sulskis LAGAD-RG Hoop 8.2 3 

 142 Luisa Rosa Crystal Campos London Phoenix RG Hoop 7.4 4 

2002 Level 5           

 81 Alida Bogdanova Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 13.25 1 

2002 Level 5           

 103 Christianna Vitanova Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Hoop 14.85 1 

2005 Level 3           

 218 Sabrina Gorina Rhythmic Excellence Ball 7.85 1 

 80 Alara Ozcan Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ball 6.4 2 

 194 Akari Katsumoto Rhythmic Excellence Ball 6.3 3 

2003/2004/2005 

Level 5     

      

 123 Marfa Ekimova LAGAD-RG Ball 11.5 1 

 100 Rachael Allen Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ball 11.3 2 

 96 Milda Liepaite Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ball 9.15 3 

2002 Level 3           

 57 Carlotta Carbone Devotion RG Academy Ribbon 4.35 1 

2002 Level 4           

 16 Jelizaveta Macepura A & V RG Club Clubs 9.7 1 

 13 Gabija Poskaite A & V RG Club Clubs 9 2 

 142 Luisa Rosa Crystal Campos London Phoenix RG Clubs 7.55 3 

2002 Level 4           

 121 Laura Sulskis LAGAD-RG Ribbon 7.9 1 

2002 Level 5           

 81 Alida Bogdanova Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ball 14.1 1 

2002 Level 5           

 103 Christianna Vitanova Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Clubs 16.2 1 

2004/2003 

Level 3     

      

 19 Lily Hughes 

 

A & V RG Club Clubs 6.75 1 
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2004/2003 

Level 3     

      

 193 Aida Rayegani Rhythmic Excellence Ribbon 3.6 1 

2003/2004/2005 

Level 4     

      

 179 Michela Sara Mazilu London Sport Academy Ribbon 9.5 1 

 83 Azra Dewan Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Ribbon 7.6 2 

 136 Bristena Ciuban London Phoenix RG Ribbon 5.3 3 

2003/2004/2005 

Level 4     

      

 83 Azra Dewan Elite Gymnastics 

Academy 

Clubs 12.6 1 

 219 Saffron Severn Rhythmic Excellence Clubs 10.45 2 

 30 Thais Guness A & V RG Club Clubs 9.55 3 

 105 Alice King Hendon Gym Club Clubs 9.55 3 

 179 Michela Sara Mazilu London Sport Academy Clubs 9.3 4 

 116 Sonia Loukine Hendon Gym Club Clubs 9.2 5 

 70 Milana Hazar Devotion RG Academy Clubs 7.85 6 

 149 Sophia Loizou London Phoenix RG Clubs 7.5 7 

 108 Clara Angus Lane Hendon Gym Club Clubs 7.4 8 

2004/2003 

Level 3     

      

 19 Lily Hughes A & V RG Club Ball 8 1 

2003/2004/2005 

Level 4     

      

 105 Alice King Hendon Gym Club Ball 9.4 1 

 108 Clara Angus Lane Hendon Gym Club Ball 9.3 2 

 116 Sonia Loukine Hendon Gym Club Ball 8.55 3 

 219 Saffron Severn Rhythmic Excellence Ball 8.5 4 

 149 Sophia Loizou London Phoenix RG Ball 6 5 

 30 Thais Guness A & V RG Club Ball 5.05 6 

 70 Milana Hazar Devotion RG Academy Ball 4.4 7 

 136 Bristena Ciuban London Phoenix RG Ball 4.15 8 

       

       

 

 


